Bus Route 12: Highway 91, East Fork, East 11" & 12th

A.M. Route
Depart Bus Barn

2858 Hwy. 91 *
4039 Hwy. 91 (Cutting Edge & Buckeye estates)

3321 Hwy. 91 (Garcia’s M.H.P.)

East Fork M.H. P.
11™ & Hemlock (Alley between 11" & 12™)

West Park

Intermediate
High School

Return to Bus Barn

Route #: 12
Driver: James Pollock
Route: Regular

Route Hrs: 3.5 hrs.

7:10

7:18 (mile marker 3, 2 drive)
7:20

7:22

7:28
7:35

7:40

7:45
7:50

8:00



P.M. Route #12

Depart Bus Garage

West Park
High School
Intermediate

11" & Hemlock ( Alley Between 11" & 12"

East Fork

71 Canbury Trail (mile Mrker #1
2858 Hwy. 91 * (mile Mrker #3)
3000 Hwy 91  (mile Mrker #4)
4039 Hwy. 91 (Cutting Edge)
3321 Hwy. 91 (Garcia’s M.H.P.)

Return to Bus Garage

3:10

3:35
3:35
3:40

3:49

3:53
3:55
4:00
4:02
4:08
4:11

4:25

Wednesday PM Route #12

Depart Bus Barn

West Park
Intermediate
High School

11" & Hemlock
(Alley Between 11" & 12™)

East Fork

2858 Hwy. 91 (mile Marker#1)
2858 Hwy. 91 (mile marker#3)
3000 Hwy. 91 (mile marker#4)
4039 Hwy. 91 (cutting Edge)
3321 Hwy. 91 (Garcia’s M.H.P.)

Return to Bus Garage

12:15

12:30
12:45
12:50

12:59

1:06
1:08
1:10
1:12
1:18
1:20

1:30



