Bus Route 12: Highway 91, East Fork, East 11th & 12th

Route #: 12
Driver: James Pollock
Route: Regular
Route Hrs: 3.5 hrs.

A.M. Route

Depart Bus Barn	7:10
2858 Hwy. 91 * 4039 Hwy. 91 (Cutting Edge & Buckeye estates)	7:18 (mile marker 3, 2 drive) 7:20
3321 Hwy. 91 (Garcia's M.H.P.)	7:22
East Fork M.H. P. 11 th & Hemlock (Alley between 11 th & 12 th)	7:28 7:35
West Park Intermediate High School	7:40 7:45 7:50
Return to Bus Barn	8:00

P.M. Route #12

Wednesday PM Route #12

Depart Bus Garage	3:10	Depart Bus Barn	12:15
West Park	3:35	West Park	12:30
High School	3:35	Intermediate	12:45
Intermediate	3:40	High School	12:50
11 th & Hemlock (Alley Between 11 th & 12 th	3:49	11 th & Hemlock	12:59
		(Alley Between 11 th & 12 th)	
East Fork	3:53	East Fork	1:06
71 Canbury Trail (mile Mrker #1	3:55	2858 Hwy. 91 (mile Marker#1)	1:08
2858 Hwy. 91 * (mile Mrker #3)	4:00	2858 Hwy. 91 (mile marker#3)	1:10
3000 Hwy 91 (mile Mrker #4)	4:02	3000 Hwy. 91 (mile marker#4)	1:12
4039 Hwy. 91 (Cutting Edge)	4:08	4039 Hwy. 91 (cutting Edge)	1:18
3321 Hwy. 91 (Garcia's M.H.P.)	4:11	3321 Hwy. 91 (Garcia's M.H.P.)	1:20
Return to Bus Garage	4:25	Return to Bus Garage	1:30